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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.
were neersQaim. Early Morning .Programme0 District Weather Forecast0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)5 Drawing of the Golden ChristmasArt Union30 Whistle While You WorkAB We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom

= My Husband’s LoveSt. Ronan’s Well
Random House
Crossroads of Life
Evening Request Recalls
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Melody Menu
p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
Stepmother
Women’s Hour (Marina), Home-Making Quiz, Overseas News, The Waya Man Sees it, Strange Endings3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Rhythm of the Islands

3.45 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Emphasis on Variety .

-30 Ethel Smith and Charlie Kunz
4.45 South American Rhythm5. 0 Cocktail of Melody5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
From a Parlophone DiscWestward Ho
Melodious Mixture
Reserved
The World LaughedThe Adventures of Perry Mason:Case of the Hurried Courtship
Songs by Men
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
Musical Interlude
The Radio Editor (Kenneth H, Mel-

0 Sons of the Sea
0 Variety0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)15 Overture to Requests
+30 1ZB Evening Requests0 Close down

ee ae
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of The Golden ChristmasArt Union
9.30 Morning Musicale
9.45 Songs by Frank Luther10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Random House
10.46 Crossroads of Life11. 0 Mixed Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)12.0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Light Varict
2.30 Women’s our (Elsie Lioyd),Overseas News, You and Your Home,The Home Gardener, Strange Endings3.30 Orchestral Cameo
3.45 Continental Singers4.0 Howard Jacobs, Saxophone, andOrchestra
4.15 In Tune with the Times
5. 0 Variety Bandbox
5.30 Junior Review.
5.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Memories
6.15 Maurice Winnick, Ray Middleton
and Andy tona
6.46 Repetition of drawing of the
Golden Christmas Art Union
6.46 Rhythm Rendezvous
p Pe Programme Favourites
7.15 World Laughed
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The‘Case of the Hurried Courtship
7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: FollowThat Car, by Jerome Brondfield8. 0 Hagen's Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Variety
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9.0 Sons of the Sea
9.30 Cheerful, Rhythm10.0 Xmas Crackers (John Morris),
final broadcast ;

10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down
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| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
.

1100 ke, 273 m.
le: 0 a.m. Music for a New Day
7. 0 Top QO’ the Morning Tunes
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.26 Drawing of Golden Xmas Art Union
|
9.30 Music for Everyone
|10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House

' 10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
)

12. 0 Musical Menu for your LunchHour
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women's Hour (Molly McNab),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-makers’ Quiz, Strange Endings
3.30 Gems from Musical Comedy
3.45 The Queen’s Hal! Light Orchestra4.0 Spotlight on Nelson Eddy
4.15 Variety Calls the Tune
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
| 6.30 From the Treasury of Popular
| Music
| 6.45 Tunes of the Times
17. 0 Reserved
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hurried Courtship7 Heritage Hall8 Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
In Search of a PlaywrightSons of the Sea
Music for Everyone

0 A. J. Allan Stories: A Soyride
e+ 4
Tempo Di Jump

Lt)

Gaon

ZB Evening Requests
Close down

|

4ZB OS sige
QO am, London News
5 Start the Day
30 Whistle While You Wash
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Breakfast Parade
Morning Star

0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Drawing of the Golden ChristmasArt Union
ve Looking Back In Your Musical Al-um
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 The Woman in Black
10.30 Random House
10.45 The Crossroads of Life11.0 From the Thesaurus Libraryct 30 The Shopping Reger teed Session412. 0 Lunch and List
0 p.m. The Ratentains Fred

| Hartley and his Quintette, Ninon Vai-tin. (soprano), Sol Hoopii and ‘hisIslanders
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Popular Pianists2.0 Stepmother2.15 Van Alexander and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Items of Interest from Overseas, Home-akers’ Quiz, Strange Endings ,3.30 The Three-Thirty Concert4. 0 Masters of the Console
4.16 Tunes of the Moment
4.30 Twos in Tune
4.45 Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-ians
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 ReservedEVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Marek Weber and his Orchestra
6.15 The Merry Macs in. Song6.30 Up-to-the-Minute
6.45 Listen to My ret Anne Ziegler7. 0 Out of the Box
7.16 The World Laughed7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hurried Courtship7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore ~

8.30 Reserved

The Case of the Purple Cow
Sons of the Sea
Four Famous Voices
Supper Time Variety
Science at Your Service: IcebergFrom Annie Get Your Gun
Evening Request Session
Close down

af PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319m.

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. @ Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Orchestras of the World
9.45 Whistle While You Work10. O Heritage Hall10.15 Girl of the Ballet :

10.30 Christmas Shoppers’ session (Mary)11. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 The Stars Drop in
6.30 Reggie Goff Entertains
6.45 Shenandoah7.0 Tango Time
7.15 The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Above Suspicion |7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Hurried Courtship8.0 Stepmother8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Hawaiian Harmony8.45 Evergreens of Melody
9. Sons of the Sea: Battle of the Nile, |
Battle of Matapan9.32 Design for Dancing9.46 Tranquil Tempo
10. 0 Close down

SS
Singer Frank Luther was born in
Kansas, attended college in California,became a choir director and Pastor of
a Californian church. Through a meet-ing with John Boles he began his sing-ing career by joining the De Reszke
Singers and shortly afterwards joinedthe Reveliers Quartet for a Europeantour. He specialises nm popular and folk
songs of earlier American years and has.
revived many forgotten once popular
songs. 2ZB are broadcasting a pro-
gramme by Frank Luther at 9.45 a.m.
today. * ok

Record huyers of the early ‘thirtieswill remember the many records byMarek Weber and his Orchestra thatwere available at that time. The music
ranged from operatic ~selections to
Viennese waltzes and popular tunes ofthe day. Marek Weber himself was
born in a district of Austria that hasnow become part of Poland_and whenstill in his ’teens he was sent to Ber-lin and Vienna to study the violin. Atthe age of seventeen he was conduct-
ing his own orchestra at the world
famed Adlon Hotel in Berlin. Some of
his enjoyable recordings may be heardfrom 4ZB tonight at six o'clock. ‘

9 Es * *
"Sons of the Sea," which is broad-
east from the ommercial Stations
every Wednesday night at 9 o'clock,
presents in dramatised form thrillingstories, from the past and present, ofBritish seamen and their exploits.

You;too,can have ULTRA lovely hair|

6gThe most
natural-lookingpermFveever had;92

Saysthe ULTRAGirl
Thelong-lastingUltra,theonlyHomePermwiththethorough

liquid neutraliser isSosafe,S0easy-to-do, thatnowYou;whateveryour
hair-type can haveUltra lovelyhair ThegentleUltra isguaranteed tO
give a winsomely soft,delightfully natural-looking wave or yourmoneywillbe refunded Tensof thousandsofNewZealandwomen havenowused
thegentleUltraHomePerm there"S no lovelier wave;atanyprice.

The Gentle

CompleteKit25/= iitraRefillsonly12/6
Fromallchemistsandcosmetiecountera
SalmondandSpraggonLtd.2CustomhouseQuay,Wellington. HOME PERM
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